Easy

Hawk Ridge Estates
N 52nd Ave E & Redtail Dr
East Duluth, MN

*x* Special lot financing: 45% down, balance on a soft second mortgage.
Call for details.

1st Addition
Block Lot Price Block Lot Price
1 1 SOLD 1 1 67,500
1 2 SOLD 1 2 67,500
1 3 SOLD 1 3 67,500
1 4 SOLD 1 4 SOLD
1 5 SOLD 1 5 67,500
1 6 SOLD 1 6 SOLD
1 7 SOLD
1 8 52,000 2 1 65,000
2 2 70,000
2 1 SOLD 2 3 Not Available
2 2 SOLD 2 4 63,900
2 3 SOLD 2 5 63,900
2 4 SOLD 2 6 SOLD
2 5 62,000 2 7 SOLD
2 6 SOLD 2 8 63,900
2 7 65,000 2 9 63,900
2 10 63,900
3 1 SOLD 2 11 63,900
2 12 62,000
4 1 SOLD 2 13 63,900
4 2 SOLD 2 14 63,900
2 15 63,900
5 1 65,000 2 16 63,900
5 2 SOLD 2 17 60,000
5 3 SOLD 2 18 60,000
5 4 SOLD 2 19 SOLD
5 5 SOLD 2 20 60,000
5 6 SOLD 2 21 60,000
5 7 60,000 2 22 SOLD
5 8 SOLD 2 23 SOLD
5 9 67,000 2 24 60,000
5 10 SOLD 2 25 SOLD
5 11 65,000 2 26 66,500
5 12 SOLD
5 13 SOLD 3 1 SOLD
5 14 SOLD 3 2 SOLD
5 15 SOLD 3 3 SOLD
5 16 65,000

Please call us
Offered by Easy Duluth Darrell 218-348-0552
EasyDuluth.com Page 1 of 3 Brad 612-369-4364



Hawk Ridge Estates

Easy

N 52nd Ave E & Redtail Dr

East Duluth, MN

*x* Special lot financing: 45% down, balance on a soft second mortgage.

Block Lot
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Price

60,000
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD

60,000
SOLD

67,000

65,000

Not Available

60,000

60,000
SOLD
SOLD

Not Available

65,000

SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
63,500
65,000

Call for details.

1st Addition
Block
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23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Price

72,000
Not Available
Not Available

72,000

72,000

72,000

72,000

72,000

72,000

72,000

72,000

72,000

99,900

63,900
72,000
69,900
69,900
69,900
69,900
69,900
69,900
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
67,500
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
SOLD
70,000
66,000

Please call us
Darrell 218-348-0552
Brad 612-369-4364
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Hawk Ridge Estates
N 52nd Ave E & Redtail Dr
East Duluth, MN

*** Special lot financing: 45% down, balance on a soft second mortgage.
Call for details.
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Please call us
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