

## Hawk Ridge Estates N 52nd Ave E & Redtail Dr East Duluth, MN

\*\*\* Special lot financing: 45% down, balance on a soft second mortgage.

Call for details.

			1st Addition		
Block	<u>Lot</u>	<u>Price</u>	<b>Block</b>	Lot	<b>Price</b>
1	1	SOLD	1	1	67,500
1	2	SOLD	1	2	67,500
1	3	SOLD	1	3	67,500
1	4	SOLD	1	4	SOLD
1	5	SOLD	1	5	67,500
1	6	SOLD	1	6	SOLD
1	7	SOLD			
1	8	52,000	2	1	65,000
			2	2	70,000
2	1	SOLD	2	3	Not Available
2	2	SOLD	2 2 2	4	63,900
2	3	SOLD	2	5	63,900
2	4	SOLD	2	6	SOLD
2	5	62,000	2	7	SOLD
2	6	SOLD	2	8	63,900
2	7	65,000	2	9	63,900
		•	2	10	63,900
3	1	SOLD	2 2 2 2	11	63,900
			2	12	62,000
4	1	SOLD	2	13	63,900
4	2	SOLD	2	14	63,900
			2 2	15	63,900
5	1	65,000	2	16	63,900
5	2	SOLD	2	17	60,000
5	3	SOLD	2 2	18	60,000
5	4	SOLD	2	19	SOLD
5	5	SOLD	2 2 2	20	60,000
5	6	SOLD	2	21	60,000
5	7	60,000	2	22	SOLD
5	8	SOLD	2	23	SOLD
5	9	67,000	2 2 2 2	24	60,000
5	10	SOLD	2	25	SOLD
5	11	65,000	2	26	66,500
5	12	SOLD			,
5	13	SOLD	3	1	SOLD
5	14	SOLD	3 3 3		SOLD
5 5	15	SOLD	3	2 3	SOLD
5	16	65,000			
		•			



## Hawk Ridge Estates N 52nd Ave E & Redtail Dr East Duluth, MN

\*\*\* Special lot financing: 45% down, balance on a soft second mortgage.

Call for details.

<u>Block</u>	<u>Lot</u>	<u>Price</u>	1st Addition Block	<u>Lot</u>	<u>Price</u>
6	1	60,000	4	1	72,000
6	2	SOLD	4	2	Not Available
6	3	SOLD	4	3	Not Available
6	4	SOLD	4	4	72,000
6	5	SOLD	4	5	72,000
6	6	SOLD	4	6	72,000
6	7	60,000	4	7	72,000
6	8	SOLD	4	8	72,000
6	9	67,000	4	9	72,000
6	10	65,000	4	10	72,000
6	11	Not Available	4	11	72,000
6	12	60,000	4	12	72,000
6	13	60,000	4	13	99,900
6	14	SOLD	4	14	
6	15	SOLD	4	15	63,900
6	16	Not Available	4	16	72,000
6	17	65,000	4	17	69,900
			4	18	69,900
7	1	SOLD	4	19	69,900
7	2	SOLD	4	20	69,900
7	3	SOLD	4	21	69,900
7	4	SOLD	4	22	69,900
7	5	SOLD	4	23	Not Available
7	6	63,500	4	24	Not Available
7	7	65,000	4	25	Not Available
			4	26	67,500
			4	27	SOLD
			4	28	SOLD
			4	29	SOLD
			4	30	SOLD
			4	31	SOLD
			4	32	70,000
			4	33	66,000



## Hawk Ridge Estates N 52nd Ave E & Redtail Dr East Duluth, MN

\*\*\* Special lot financing: 45% down, balance on a soft second mortgage.

Call for details.

